Purpose of Agreement
The purpose of this Agreement is to provide funding support for the Recipient’s project titled "Tech
Education Access Initiative", as described in the attached Project Proposal.

2. Funding Amount and Payment Terms
Total Funding Amount: $250,000 (Two Hundred Fifty Thousand Dollars)
Payment Schedule: Disbursed in three equal installments upon milestone completion
Use of Funds: Funds must be used exclusively for project activities as outlined in the Project Proposal.

3. Obligations of the Recipient
1. Carry out the project in accordance with the approved proposal and timelines.